
 

Date Price Date Price Date Price

M onday, February 20 , 2023 100,000.0000000  Wednesday, M arch 15 , 2023 100,640.1640431  Friday, April 7 , 2023 101,284.4261862  

Tuesday, February 21 , 2023 100,027.7483577  Thursday, M arch 16 , 2023 100,668.0900358  Saturday, April 8 , 2023 101,312.5309510  

Wednesday, February 22 , 2023 100,055.5044151  Friday, M arch 17 , 2023 100,696.0237775  Sunday, April 9 , 2023 101,340.6435145  

Thursday, February 23 , 2023 100,083.2681743  Saturday, M arch 18 , 2023 100,723.9652703  M onday, April 10 , 2023 101,368.7638787  

Friday, February 24 , 2023 100,111.0396375  Sunday, M arch 19 , 2023 100,751.9145164  Tuesday, April 11 , 2023 101,396.8920459  

Saturday, February 25 , 2023 100,138.8188069  M onday, M arch 20 , 2023 100,779.8715180  Wednesday, April 12 , 2023 101,425.0280182  

Sunday, February 26 , 2023 100,166.6056845  Tuesday, M arch 21 , 2023 100,807.8362773  Thursday, April 13 , 2023 101,453.1717977  

M onday, February 27 , 2023 100,194.4002725  Wednesday, M arch 22 , 2023 100,835.8087962  Friday, April 14 , 2023 101,481.3233867  

Tuesday, February 28 , 2023 100,222.2025731  Thursday, M arch 23 , 2023 100,863.7890771  Saturday, April 15 , 2023 101,509.4827873  

Wednesday, M arch 1 , 2023 100,250.0125883  Friday, M arch 24 , 2023 100,891.7771221  Sunday, April 16 , 2023 101,537.6500016  

Thursday, M arch 2 , 2023 100,277.8303204  Saturday, M arch 25 , 2023 100,919.7729332  M onday, April 17 , 2023 101,565.8250319  

Friday, M arch 3 , 2023 100,305.6557714  Sunday, M arch 26 , 2023 100,947.7765128  Tuesday, April 18 , 2023 101,594.0078803  

Saturday, M arch 4 , 2023 100,333.4889435  M onday, M arch 27 , 2023 100,975.7878629  Wednesday, April 19 , 2023 101,622.1985490  

Sunday, M arch 5 , 2023 100,361.3298389  Tuesday, M arch 28 , 2023 101,003.8069857  Thursday, April 20 , 2023 101,650.3970401  

M onday, M arch 6 , 2023 100,389.1784597  Wednesday, M arch 29 , 2023 101,031.8338833  Friday, April 21 , 2023 101,678.6033559  

Tuesday, M arch 7 , 2023 100,417.0348080  Thursday, M arch 30 , 2023 101,059.8685579  Saturday, April 22 , 2023 101,706.8174984  

Wednesday, M arch 8 , 2023 100,444.8988859  Friday, M arch 31 , 2023 101,087.9110117  Sunday, April 23 , 2023 101,735.0394699  

Thursday, M arch 9 , 2023 100,472.7706957  Saturday, April 1 , 2023 101,115.9612468  M onday, April 24 , 2023 101,763.2692726  

Friday, M arch 10 , 2023 100,500.6502395  Sunday, April 2 , 2023 101,144.0192654  Tuesday, April 25 , 2023 101,791.5069085  

Saturday, M arch 11 , 2023 100,528.5375194  M onday, April 3 , 2023 101,172.0850697  Wednesday, April 26 , 2023 101,819.7523799  

Sunday, M arch 12 , 2023 100,556.4325376  Tuesday, April 4 , 2023 101,200.1586617  Thursday, April 27 , 2023 101,848.0056890  

M onday, M arch 13 , 2023 100,584.3352961  Wednesday, April 5 , 2023 101,228.2400437  Friday, April 28 , 2023 101,876.2668379  

Tuesday, M arch 14 , 2023 100,612.2457973  Thursday, April 6 , 2023 101,256.3292178  


